
1 

1 

13 
14 

5 
6 

SCHEDULE OF INTERVIEW FOR CONTRACTUAL APPOINTMENT 2025-26 

S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANPUR CANTT 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

3 

DATE OF 

SL.NO. 

INTERVIEW 

19-03-2025 

20-03-2025 

21-03-2025 

IMPORTANT NOTE: 

22-03-2025 

REPORTING 

TIME 

8:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

> No TADA will be paid for attending interview. 
> Remuneration and working hours as per KVS norms. 

NURSE 

PGT-SOCIOLOGY 

GAMES COACH 

TGT-MATHS 

DOCTOR 

PGT-BIOLOGY 

DISABILITY CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE) 

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE (IF ANY) 

PGT-COMPUTER SCIENCE 
YOGA INSTRUCTOR 
COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

CoUNSELLOR 
TGT-ENGLISH 

> Reporting time 8 a.m. / Form Verification 8 a.m. to 9 a.m. / Interview 9.00 a.m. onwards 

TGT-HINDI 

> Bring Marksheet & Certificate of all years at the time of Interview. 

TGT-SCIENCE 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 
DANCE COACH 
CRAFT COACH 

PRT 

> Place of Interview -PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANPUR CANTT. 

> In case of any confusion Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan rules will prevail. 

POST 

> LIST OF DOCUMENTS TO BE BROUGHT BY THE CANDIDATES IN ORIGINAL: 
NAME OF THE DOCUMENTS 

MARKSHEETS FOR ALL THE YEARS FROM 10 ONWARDS (INCLUDING B.ED., CTET, D.EL. ED ETC.) 
CASTE CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE) 

CERTIFICATE FOR ANY OTHER SPECIAL QUALIFICATION IF MENTIONED 

PRÌNCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

