## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANPUR CANTT

## SCHEDULE OF INTERVIEW FOR CONTRACTUAL APPOINTMENT 2025-26

S.N.	DATE OF INTERVIEW	REPORTING TIME	POST
1	19-03-2025	8:00 AM	NURSE
2			PGT-SOCIOLOGY
3			GAMES COACH
4			TGT-MATHS
5			DOCTOR
6	20-03-2025	- 8:00 AM	PGT-BIOLOGY
7			PGT-COMPUTER SCIENCE
8			YOGA INSTRUCTOR
9			COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR
10	21-03-2025	8:00 AM	COUNSELLOR
11			TGT-ENGLISH
12			TGT-HINDI
13			TGT-SCIENCE
14	22-03-2025	8:00 AM	SPECIAL EDUCATOR
15			DANCE COACH
16			CRAFT COACH
17			PRT

## **IMPORTANT NOTE:**

अगर अभ्यर्थियों की संख्या किसी भी पद पर 25 से ज्यादा होती है, तो विदयालय सर्वप्रथम सभी अभ्यर्थियों की स्क्रीनिंग परीक्षा करवा सकता है । स्क्रीनिंग परीक्षा केवल अभ्यर्थियों की छंटनी हेतु करवायी जाएगी । मुख्य पैनल का गठन केवल और केवल साक्षात्कार के आधार पर किया जाएगा।

- > Reporting time 8 a.m. / Form Verification 8 a.m. to 9 a.m. / Interview 9.00 a.m. onwards
  - > Bring Marksheet & Certificate of all years at the time of Interview.
  - > No TA/DA will be paid for attending interview.
  - > Remuneration and working hours as per KVS norms.
  - ➤ Place of Interview –PM SHRI KENDRIYAVIDYALAYA KANPUR CANTT.
  - > In case of any confusion Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan rules will prevail.
  - > LIST OF DOCUMENTS TO BE BROUGHT BY THE CANDIDATES IN ORIGINAL:

SL.NO.	NAME OF THE DOCUMENTS			
1	MARKSHEETS FOR ALL THE YEARS FROM 10 <sup>th</sup> ONWARDS (INCLUDING B.ED., CTET, D.EL. ED ETC.)			
2	CASTE CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE)			
3	DISABILITY CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE)			
4	EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE (IF ANY)			
5	CERTIFICATE FOR ANY OTHER SPECIAL QUALIFICATION IF MENTIONED			

PRINCIPAL